
Object Oriented Programming 

No. Topic Release Date Interaction Date 

1 
Practice Problems for Review of Basic 

Concepts 
Mon, 2 Aug Sat, 14 Aug at 15:30hrs 

2 Review of Pointers and Structures Mon, 9 Aug Sat, 21 Aug at 15:30hrs 

3 Review of File Processing Mon, 16 Aug Sat, 28 Aug at 15:30hrs 

4 
Introduction to OOProgramming Concepts, 

Classes, & Methods 
Mon, 23 Aug Sat, 4 Sep at 15:30hrs 

5 
Constructors, Operator Overloading, and 

Members 
Mon, 30 Aug Sat, 11 Sep at 15:30hrs 

6 Inheritance and Polymorphism Mon, 6 Sep Sat, 18 Sep at 15:30hrs 

7 Standard Template Library (STL) of C++ Mon, 13 Sep Sat, 25 Sep at 15:30hrs 
 


